
NORTH AVOCA SLSC 

 CLUB CALENDAR - OCTOBER 2024 
 

 

 
 

Key:  

NA Event NA Education Nippers SLSCC Education SLSCC Event NSW Event SLSA Event Other 

Updated 01/10/2024 
Subject to change 

4th Oct Friday  SIPS Join us for Friday afternoon SIPS – ALL WELCOME  NASLSC 5pm – 8pm   

11th Oct Friday  SIPS Join us for Friday afternoon SIPS – ALL WELCOME  NASLSC 5pm – 8pm   

13th Oct  Sunday Nippers Wk1 - First Day Nippers. U6s to U14s   NASLSC  9.15am for 9.30am Start U11’s 

18th Oct Friday  SIPS Join us for Friday afternoon SIPS – ALL WELCOME  NASLSC 5pm – 8pm   

19th Oct Saturday  Carnival SLSCC U12 – Open Carnival  Terrigal All Day   

19th & 20th Oct Sat & Sun Education UVA Course – Form to come out later TBC   

20th Oct Sunday Nippers Wk 2 - U6 to U14s  NASLSC 9.15am for 9.30am Start U12’s 

23rd Oct Wednesday Education Bronze Medallion Info Session and Course Start NASLSC 7.15pm  
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Key:  

NA Event NA Education Nippers SLSCC Education SLSCC Event NSW Event SLSA Event Other 

Updated 01/10/2024 
Subject to change 

25th Oct Friday  SIPS Join us for Friday afternoon SIPS – ALL WELCOME  NASLSC 5pm – 8pm   

25th Oct Friday Branch SLSCC U17 – U19 Youth Leadership Program – Session 1 

Introduction (Nominations closed 30/9/24) 

Erina Refer Participant 

Correspondence 

 

26th Oct Saturday Carnival SLSCC U9-U11 Welcome to Surf Sports Mini Carnival  Toowoon Bay All Day  

26th Oct Saturday Education SLSCC Provide First Aid Course – EOI email 

office@naslsc.com.au 

Branch - Tuggerah All Day  

27th Oct Sunday Nippers Wk3 – U6 to U14s  NASLSC 9.15am for 9.30am Start U13, U14’s  

 


